HB0004HS001

1 2	Page 2-line 5	Delete "person" and insert "woman".
3 4	Page 2-line 19	Delete "three million eight".
5 6 7 8	Page 2-line 20	Delete line through "(\$3,800,000.00)" and insert "one million nine hundred thousand dollars (\$1,900,000.00)".
9 10	Page 2-line 21	After "and" delete balance of line.
11 12 13	Page 2-line 22	Delete "(\$3,800,000.00)" and insert "one million nine hundred thousand dollars (\$1,900,000.00)". ZWONITZER, DN, CHAIRMAN